PLANTATION MIDTOWN ADVISORY BOARD

2019
Name/Address Phone Numbers Appointed By
Barry Lethbridge, Chair 954-424-7750 x225 Anderson
P.A. Lethbridge & Co. 954-693-3706 fax Group 1
8551 W Sunrise Bivd 954-336-2678 cell
Suite 104 888-371-9363 e-fax
Plantation, FL 33322 barry@palethbridge.com
Jane Schor 954-915-7059 Horland
The Fountains [schor@sitecenters.com Group 2
801 S University Drive, D105
Plantation, FL 33324
Jon Auerbach 954-627-9284 direct line Jacobs
Stiles Corp 954-627-9300 work Group 3
jon.auerbach@stiles.com
Owen Duke 954-762-2223 work Hyatt
Edington Duke, LLC 954-762-2227 fax Group 4
1250 South Pine Island Road 954-530-1319 home
Suite 375 240-401-1559 cell
Plantation, FL 33324 oedii@aol.com
owen@edingtonduke.com
Barbara Simmons 954-473-6600 Sortal
Westside Regional Medical Ctr. | barbarasimmons@hcahealthca | Group 5

8201 W Broward Blvd
Plantation FL 33324

re.com

Anthony Seijas

305-546-1188

Mayor Stoner

Falcone Group anthonys@falconegroup.info Group 6
Jim Inklebarger 954-475-8855 work Anderson
Brinwo Development 954-475-9452 fax Group 1
150 S University Dr wibrinwo@aol.com (Rotating)

Plantation, FL 33324
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